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7. 
 
 

Allocation of Marks and any Additional Requirements  
Each of the items listed in 5 above has to be passed individually. 
 
For the purposes of determining the classification, and so honours points for the year, the 
allocation of marks will be: 
 First Sit  Resit   

Written Paper  
Professional Studies Assignment 
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12. 
 
12.1. 
 
 
 
 
12.2. 
 
 
12.3. 
 
12.4. 
 
 
 
12.5. 
 

Absence F rom In


	First Sit
	Resit

